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

M»SO FULL price for newly paint­ 
ed, vacant 2 bedroom frame. Close 
In. Garage. LaVge R2 lot.

Lomita  J large, 1 bedroom house 
on R3 lot Nice location. 118,950.

FRANCES
R«a! Estat* & Insurance 

2276 Torrancc Blvd.
FA 8-0421

BARGAIN
NORTH TORRANCP 

1 hedonms, 1-V4 baths. Hardwood 
floor*. Two car garage. Reduced 
to $1«,MO 10". down.

REDUCED
Now only, 112,SOO. Two bedrooms, 
hardwood floors. Nice Walterle lo­ 
cation.

Kettler Knolls Area
Two bedrooms, fireplace, service 
porch, carpeting drapes, double 
garage. Corner lot.

HAZEL WRIGHT
RFALTOR 22945 ARLINGTON AVI.

DA 6-3411
OA e-lffg - Bvet. FA Mile1

NO CASH?
We are offering this lovely 
G.I. resale with 100% fi­ 
nancing to vets or non vets. 
)eluxe wall to wall carpet- 
ng, oversized kitchen and 
edrooms. Big, fully fenced 

/ard and no qualifying or 
eti tape. Just assume ex- 
sting VA loan.

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294'

Handyman's 
Deliqht

$295 Down
Quainf two bedroom with 
some distinguishing features 
that mark this for a truly 
fine buy. Lots of ceramic 
tile in kitchen and bath, 
loads of closet space. A fan­ 
tastically large yard, 50x 
200. It is offered at a mod­ 
est $9995.

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294

* $14,500 *
FULL PRICF

Ony Si.WO own. immelate occu­ 
pancy to qualified buyer Thii 3- 
bedroom home I* completely redec­ 
orated Inside and out. Located In 
Torrance at the corner of Gas- 
tine and Vermont.

WILL SHOW ANY TIMB 
CALL

Dorothy M. Austin
REALTOR

FR 8-4218 
__ Eves. FR 8-3637
* $2750 DOWN 

3 Bedroom   Den 
Swimming Pool

This exceptional house U (orated In 
the San Pedro Mils. It feature* 
wall to wall carpptlnq, custom 
drape*, knotty pine den with built- 
in TV, open kitchen with bulltln 
break fait bar. Hu«e fireplace, two 
baths, forced air heat, thermal 
control. Slldlne olan doort, huge 
covered patio, fenced yard and 
many other features. Set this one 
today becauie tomorrow may be 
too late. FOR APPOINTMENT SEE

Call
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

VIEW LOT
Three , bedrooms and den. 
Fireplace. Panoramic view 
of hills and lights. This new 
listing will sell fast at 

$18,000

DAVID DAWES
Realty, Inc. 

15714 Crenshaw

DA 9-7559

ROLLING Hills Riviera 4-bdrm. Car­ 
pets, drapes, bullt-lns, landscaped. 
Owner, TE 3-5502.

Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Residential) 92

NEAR Civic, R-1 corner. Sewers en 
Madrona, S6SOO cash. 

PA J-lSIl

Interne Property for Sale 94

Rolling Hills 
Area

DOCTOR'S HOME
Reduced to $29,800 for quick sale 
3 bedroms, family room, built-ini. 
Secluded area, room for hones.

REAL ESTATE 
SALESMEN . 

NEEDED AT ONCE .

Lewis Realty
DA 5-2262 Eve.' FR 7-2771 

176th, Near Prairie
Charming modern large family 
room with Palos Verdes stone 
fireplace. Three bedrooms. 1% 
baths Professionally landscaped. 
Priced to sell at 123,500

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

CHOOSe OOOD WOP K PUS mroue* 
rorrance Press WAN1 ADS Lei 
an experienced aaVwrtter aeeiit row 
with the wording Pfcone DA 1-1*15

$795 Down
Large 2 Bedrm. 

Corner Lot
This exceptional home It located 
In Garrtenn near El Camlnrf Col- 
lepe. It fpflturr* hardwood doors. 
Lots of tile. Separate dining room. 
Huge picture window In llvlno room. 
Double detached garage and mcnv 
other features. Vacant* So mu*t 
sacrifice for a quick sale. For 
appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

* BY OWNER
Clean 3 bedrooms, 1 * f baths "Sev­ 
en years voung." Large fenced 
yard. Detached double garage. 
Many extras. Near elementary and 
high school.

S19SOO - 10% DOWN 
4703 HIGHGROVE, TORRANC1

__*JFR J5-7341__ 
Southwest Torrance

$2000 Down 
Under $17,000

Nice three bedroom*. Fenced cor­ 
ner Ipt. Fireplace. Double garage. 
1 block to Seaside School 

BY OWNtR

FR 8-4383
FIRST TIME OFFERED

11450 £>own to FHA Lean
(No Second Loan) 

Three bedrooms, l 23 baths. 
Beautiful compr property. Only 
t14,9SO lull price.

FRANK A. MOHNS
431 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

WILMINOTON
TE 4-0628 TE 5-1300

Anytime

FIXER UPPER
ONLY S4500

PULL PRICB
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
come (No pets.)

DA5-1551____ 
Hollywood Riviera

» 79331.

SAC J room, Kitchen,
v- * Newly redecorated.

1 area. DA 4 M4S.
LO.v..:,,  ., i A. On* bedroom, terv- 

Ice porch. Double paneled rav heat. 
Garage. Garbage disposal. TV an-

i tenna. (one child) $65 month. Water 
paid. 24440'% C*M'man.

tS4  1 BEDROOM duplex. Garage* 
Small fenced yard. Water paid. 
Child OK 1«3«V» W. JUth, Torr.

Sl3.3 DRM»thhome. BiHIt- 
Ins. Cerate. 1$130"( Woodward 
Ave., Lomita. PL 3 UM

1-BDRM unfurn. Adults only. No 
pets. SS7 month. 2260* 5. Meyler, 
Torrence. FA 17511.

I BDRM lnclo»edv§rC 
home. Brand new.

Call DA V040S

Special

$14 25 WEEK or »54.30 mo Complete­ 
ly redecorated Near bus * schools. 
J children welcome. 30613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-25.13.

(50, ONE BEDROOM. LOMITA, OA­ 
RAGE. LAUNDRY FACILITIES, 

FR 541H
S6S, 1-BEDROOM with garage. Ex­ 

cellent location near downtown 
Torranre. Tile bath and kitchen, 
hardwood floors. Clean. FA 8-594*.

»«», i BDRM. Stove and -efrig fur- 
n'shcd. Near schools & market. 
2716 El Dorado. FA 3-6719.

970. 7 BDRM. Duplex. Children ok. 
Newly decorated, large yard. 1445 
Lomita Blvd.

$90 Children OK
Large 2 bdrm. Deluxe w. w carpet. 

1633 W. Lomita Blvd.

6RT
Large i bdrm. deluxe. Newly fur­ 
nished

1633 W. Lomita Blvd.

 1ST In Torrance. Brand new, extra 
large 2 bedroom apartment. Car­ 
peting, drapes, private patio, ga­ 
rage. Children OK. $981102 month. 
FA 0-3964 or FR 23696, anytime.

QUALITY PLUS-Brand new, extra 
large 2 bedroom apartment. Car 
petlng, drapes, disposal, garaae 
Many extras Quiet neighborhood, 
next to an 11-acre park. Children 
OK. «* . Torrance. FA 0-3968 or 
FR 23694.

LOVELY 1-bedroom, w w carprtinq 
diar>o*al, free laundry facility 
Gorgeous. 2700 Giamercv Ave., 
South of Torrance Munlc. Park. 
FA » 9354 or FA S-3130. ____

TWO BEDROOM ~~ up~per~,~»«s" will 
furnish. Torranre Blvd. (Near Sar­ 
tor i.) FA 80930.

411 ~ WIST~FTATr~TW~bedroonvf 
Alt carpeted. Newly decorated. 
Garbage dltpotal. 177.50. FA 0-1397.

ALL NAUGAHYDE
Living room group. Couch, chair, 
7 plastic top stpp tables, cocktail 
table, 2 decorator lamps <  shades, 
choice of colors.

FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, »»7 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-4 p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m»-5 p.m.

FA 8-0930

HUB 
TORRANCE
$5.00 DELIVERS

MODEL HOME GROUP
4 rooms, complete, Includes 13-pc. 
living room, 10-plece bedroom, 5- 
plece dinette, family size refrig­ 
erator, full sire gas range, table*, 
lamps, pictures, pillows, dishes, 
many extras. $750.00 value. Sac­ 
rifice, M98.00.

Down Payment Not
Important 

Out-of-State Credit OK

HUB
23855 Hawthorne Blvd. 
(at Pacific Coast Hwy.) 

. TORRANCE
Open Daily 9 to 9, Sat., 9 to 7 

Sunday, U to 4

APPLIANCES
Over Payments

Moving, must sacrifice. My appli­ 
ances are all 1961 deluxe models. 
Used only 3 weeks. They consist 
of RCA Whirlpool washed and dry­ 
er, O'Keefe and Merrlt gas range. 
Motpolnt 2 door refrigerator, also 
19" portable TV. They all have 
full factary warranties. Will als« 
seh separately, my equity free. 
and no cash needed. Just taKe 
my bank payments of S9.50 a mo. 
See at

14111 $. VERMONT 
DA 4-8294

Take UP to 3 Years te Pay $3.t9 Wk.

ECONOMY GROUP
ALL NEW FURNITURE 

Stove, refrigerator, living room, 
bedroom, dinint sot, lampr-. tablet* 
bedding, etc. ALL CO"' UETI. 
$500 delivers. 9*5 flu) price.

Drake Furniture
SOU N. Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne

Corner 1>0th St. 
SP M103 OS f-U1t

FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSION

Llvlne room with tables, lamp*, f 
bedrooms, refrigerator, aut«, wash­ 
er, ranee. TV, dining room, com­ 
plete. K delivers $3 a week. Full 
price, $392. Out-of state credit OK. 
See af HUB, mt S. LaBrea, In- 
glewood, near Century.

REPOSSESSED
From our TV show 5 rooms fur­ 
niture. Complete bedroom, llvlnc 
room, dining room, refrigerator, 
range. Perfecf. condition. Pay just 
tS a week. Low price, $447. Your 
credit OK. See at HUB, 1122 La­ 
Brea, lnglewood> near Century.

CHROME dinette set, 4 chairs G if 
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